
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

St.Nr. 

41 

126 

122 

5 

82 

19 

54 

59 

115 

45 

90 

74 

3 

110 

108 

174 

1 

35 

15 

69 

16 

57 

38 

94 

2 

71 

Name 

Luke Notton 

Jimmy Lafineur 

Chris Meyer 

Ronny Wunderlich 

Steffen Grämer 

Anne Höss 

Rene Dünki 

Jason Burrill 

Yves Jadouille 

Norbert Moser 

Lorenzo Tiveron 

Vitezslav Hatan 

Rik Jansen 

Pascal Pfaucht 

Stijn Eraets 

Roland Stephan 

Rajko Wagner 

Frank Kunzmann 

Toni Wasiak 

Pascal Vanmaekelbergh 

Jens Wasiak 

Rudi Brecht 

Karl Roller 

Jonathan Bendig 

Siegfried Klar 

Gerald Nestler 

Motorrad 

Harris 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KR-Luyten 

Honda 

MZ 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Nat 

GBR 

FRA 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GBR 

BEL 

AUT 

ITA 

CZE 

NED 

GER 

BEL 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

BEL 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Klasse 

GP350 

GP350 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP350 

GP350 

GP350 

GP125S3 

GP350 

GP250S2 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP250S2 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP250S1 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP350 

GP125S2 

GP250S1 

GP250S1 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:52.054 

1:54.232 

1:57.643 

1:57.694 

1:58.151 

2:00.725 

2:00.935 

2:01.898 

2:01.911 

2:03.654 

2:03.674 

2:05.257 

2:06.408 

2:06.547 

2:06.607 

2:07.168 

2:10.519 

2:12.049 

2:12.695 

2:13.004 

2:14.582 

2:15.223 

2:16.677 

2:16.848 

2:17.604 

2:18.158 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:56.761 

1:57.035 

2:00.438 

1:59.026 

1:59.770 

2:04.181 

2:03.605 

2:04.928 

2:03.818 

2:04.273 

2:08.211 

2:06.382 

2:06.577 

2:09.059 

2:08.858 

2:08.169 

2:12.049 

2:13.636 

2:17.196 

2:14.852 

2:16.576 

2:16.677 

2:17.604 

2:25.043 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:52.054 

1:54.232 

1:57.643 

1:57.694 

1:58.151 

2:00.725 

2:00.935 

2:01.898 

2:01.911 

2:03.654 

2:03.674 

2:05.257 

2:06.408 

2:06.547 

2:06.607 

2:07.168 

2:10.519 

2:12.695 

2:13.004 

2:14.582 

2:15.223 

2:18.797 

2:16.848 

2:18.158 
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Q1 + Q2 
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Pos 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

St.Nr. 

198 

741 

20 

127 

72 

313 

75 

29 

224 

76 

Name 

Thomas Pfeifer 

Henry Kettner 

René Voss 

Jörg Rascher 

Karsten Voigt 

Helmut Schöne 

Dietmar Kluge 

René Großmann 

Thomas Eisentraut 

Claus Gottkowski 

Motorrad 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

MZ 

Honda 

Aprilia 

MZ-HB 

Yamaha 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Klasse 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP250S1 

GP125S2 

GP125S2 

GP250S1 

GP250S1 

Gesamtbestzeit 

2:18.676 

2:19.322 

2:21.552 

2:22.633 

2:23.463 

2:30.003 

2:30.971 

2:32.307 

2:34.011 

2:48.717 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

2:21.843 

2:21.552 

2:24.562 

2:32.924 

2:30.971 

2:32.583 

2:34.011 

2:48.717 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

2:18.676 

2:19.322 

5:01.569 

2:22.633 

2:23.463 

2:30.003 

2:32.307 

2:51.538 
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